CONCRETE > CORING
CORING MACHINE, Electrical
Code : B061
Used to take core samples from irregular rocks or to extrude the core from specimens for test purposes.
Standard 1 ¼” thread
Core Bits should be ordered separately
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power input : 2500 W
Rated Speed : 450 rpm
Max. drill : Ø 162 mm
Water inlet
B-061/R model can rotate from 0° to 89°
Standard 1 ¼” thread for bits
220 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz
B061 DATASHEET
CORING MACHINE, Electrical (B061) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
CORING MACHINE B061M01XU
ROTATABLE CORING MACHINE B061M02XU
CORE BIT for CONCRETE - ø 50 mm x 400 mm B061P001H
CORE BIT for CONCRETE - ø 75 mm x 400 mm B061P002H
CORE BIT for CONCRETE - ø 100 mm x 400 mm B061P003H
CORE BIT for CONCRETE - ø 150 mm x 400 mm B061P004H
OTHER PHOTOS
B061 DATASHEET
CORING MACHINE, Electrical (B061) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2